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AR111
AR112
BS100L
EL111E
EL112E
GR100

GR101

LAW-301
LAW101
LAW102
LAW103
LAW104
LAW201
LAW202
LAW203
LAW204
LAW205
LAW206
LAW207
LAW208
LAW209
LAW302
LAW303
LAW304
LAW305
LAW306

Arabic Communication Skills (I)
Arabic Communication Skills (II)

Entrepreneurship – Creativity & Innovation
 English Communication Skills  (1)
 English Communication Skills  (2)

Computer & Internet Skills

Self-Learning Skills

University Requirements/ Mandatory

Mandatory Specialization Requirements
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AR111

EL111E
MA100L
IT100L

LAW201

LAW101
LAW102
LAW101
LAW103
LAW101
LAW201
LAW101
LAW205
LAW203
LAW206
LAW207
LAW103
LAW206
LAW303

BS100
EL111
EL112
TU170

Academic year: Semester:

College: Section:

Grade: Specialization:
The number of 

Type of requir

Type of requir

Hours:

Hours:

Course Description

Course Description
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Course:
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-
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-

-

-
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LAW307
LAW308
LAW401
LAW402
LAW403
LAW404
LAW405
LAW406
LAW407
LAW408
LAW409

LAW-107
LAW105
LAW106
LAW108
LAW109
LAW210
LAW211
LAW212
LAW213
LAW214
LAW215
LAW309
LAW310
LAW311

LAW-107

Mandatory Specialization Requirements

Elective Specialization Requirements
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LAW206
LAW208
LAW306
LAW307
LAW206
LAW104
LAW104
LAW206
LAW203
LAW206
LAW307
LAW404
LAW401

Academic year: Semester:

College: Section:

Grade: Specialization:
The number of 

Type of requir

Type of requir

Hours:

Hours:

Course Description

Course Description

Course:

Course:

No. of Part

No. of Part

Credit hour

Credit hour

Equivalents

Equivalents

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Previous

Previous

Previous
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Requirement T
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

And

And

And

Relation

Relation



3 / Majed

Report  of study plans

3

2018 First

Faculty of Law Law

Bachelors Law

20

0

LAW312
LAW313
LAW314
LAW315
LAW316
LAW317
LAW318
LAW410
LAW411
LAW412
LAW413
LAW414

IT100L
MA100L

Foundation Information Technology
Foundation Mathematics

Elective Specialization Requirements

Foundation Program Requirements

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
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0
0

131

IT100
MA100

Academic year: Semester:

College: Section:

Grade: Specialization:
The number of 

Type of requir

Type of requir

Hours:

Hours:

Course Description

Course Description

Course:

Course:

No. of Part

No. of Part

Credit hour

Credit hour

Equivalents

Equivalents

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Requirement T

Requirement T

Relation

Relation


