

## **Report of study plans**

Academic year	2018 5	Semeste	er:	I	First			
College:	Faculty of Law	Section	:				Law	
Grade:	Bachelors	Speciali	ization:					Law
The number of		1						
Гуре of requir	University Rec	quirem	ents/ Ma	ndatory	Hours:	21		
Course:	Course Description	ľ	lo. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalent	Prerequisite	Requirement	Relation
AR111	Arabic Communication Sk	ills (I)	1	3				
AR112	Arabic Communication Ski	lls (II)	1	3		AR111	Previous	-
BS100L	Entrepreneurship – Creativity & Inno	vation	1	3	<b>BS100</b>	I		<u> </u>
EL111E	English Communication Ski	lls (1)	1	3	EL111			
EL112E	English Communication Ski	lls (2)	1	3	EL112	EL111E	Previous	-
GR100	Computer & Internet	Skills	1	3	TU170	MA100L	Previous	And
		L				IT100L	Previous	And
GR101	Self-Learning	Skills	1	3				
Гуре of requir	Mandatory Speci	alizatio	on Requi	rements	Hours:	90		
Course:	<b>Course Description</b>	ľ	lo. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalent	Prerequisite	Requirement	Relation
LAW-301			1	3		LAW201	Previous	-
LAW101			1	3		· · · · ·		
LAW102			1	3				
LAW103			1	3				
LAW104			1	3				
LAW201			1	3		LAW101	Previous	-
LAW202			1	3		LAW102	Previous	-
LAW203			1	3		LAW101	Previous	-
LAW204			1	3		LAW103	Previous	-
LAW205			1	3		LAW101	Previous	-
LAW206			1	3		LAW201	Previous	-
LAW207			1	3		LAW101	Previous	-
LAW208			1	3		LAW205	Previous	-
LAW209			1	3		LAW203	Previous	-
LAW302			1	3		LAW206	Previous	-
LAW303			1	3		LAW207	Previous	-
LAW304			1	3		LAW103	Previous	-
LAW305			1	3		LAW206	Previous	-
LAW306			1	3		LAW303	Previous	-



## **Report of study plans**

Academic year	2018	Semester:	First	
College:	Faculty of Law	Section:		Law
Grade:	Bachelors	Specialization:		Law
The number of	131			

Гуре of requir	Mandatory Speci	ialization Requi	rements	Hours:	90		
Course:	<b>Course Description</b>	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalent	s <b>Prerequisi</b> t	Requirement	Relation
LAW307		1	3		LAW206	Previous	-
LAW308		1	3		LAW208	Previous	-
LAW401		1	3		LAW306	Previous	-
LAW402		1	3		LAW307	Previous	-
LAW403		1	3		LAW206	Previous	-
LAW404		1	3		LAW104	Previous	-
LAW405		1	3		LAW104	Previous	-
LAW406		1	3		LAW206	Previous	-
LAW407		2	3		LAW203	Previous	-
LAW408		1	3		LAW206	Previous	-
LAW409		1	3		LAW307	Previous	And
		L			LAW404	Previous	And
					LAW401	Previous	And
					1	L	1

**Гуре of requir** 

Elective Specialization Requirements Hours:

20

Course:	<b>Course Description</b>	No. of Par	C <mark>redit hou</mark>	EquivalentsP1	rerequisit	Requirement	Relation
LAW-107	LAW-107	1	2				
LAW105		1	2				
LAW106		1	2				
LAW108		1	2				
LAW109		1	2				
LAW210		1	2				
LAW211		1	2				
LAW212		1	2				
LAW213		1	2				
LAW214		1	2				
LAW215		1	2				
LAW309		1	2				
LAW310		1	2				
LAW311		1	2				



## **Report of study plans**

Academic year	2018	Semester:	First	
College:	Faculty of Law	Section:		Law
Grade:	Bachelors	Specialization:		Law
The number of	131			

<b>Гуре of requir</b>	Elective Specializati	ion Requi	rements	Hours:	20	
Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement <b>Relation</b>
LAW312		1	2			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LAW313		1	2			
LAW314		1	2			
LAW315		1	2			
LAW316		1	2			
LAW317		1	2			
LAW318		1	2			
LAW410		1	2			
LAW411		1	2			
LAW412		1	2			
LAW413		1	2			
LAW414		1	2			

Гуре of requir		Foundation Progra	Foundation Program Requirements					
	Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisite	Requirement	Relation
	IT100L	Foundation Information Technology	1	0	IT100			
	MA100L	Foundation Mathematics	1	0	MA100			